2014

i3

»

ICE HOCKEY
U20 CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA

RUSSIA
Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk

U20 CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

N

o N OO

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
22
24
25

OTSU Yusei
OHBA Dai

IIJIMA Akira
NAMIOKA Shuho
TERAO Yuri

HIKOSAKA Yu
KOIZUMI Tomonari
OSAKA Jo

ARAI Yohei

KUDO Shosuke

MATSUMOTO Rikiya
SAKAMOTO Hayate
YAMADA Taiga
SATO Kohei
KANEKO Riki

ANDO Naoya
MAEKITA Keisuke
SATO Naohito
SASABUCHI Masato
TAKASE Atsushi

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Pos GP G A PTS

As of SAT 9 AUG 2014
Including Game #6
JPN - Japan
D 3
D 3
D 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
D 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
F 3
GK 3
D 3
D 3
GK 3

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 2 4 4 +2 0 1 0 6 3333
o0 o0 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 5 7 8 0 0 1 0 15 13.33
3 2 5 31 +2 1 0 0 7 4286
1 1 2 0 -3 0 1 0 7 1429
1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 1250
1.2 3 0o -1 0 0 0 3 3333
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
o0 o0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
1 4 5 2 +1 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
2 0 2 10 -2 0o 2 0 6 3333
0o 0 0 0 +1 0o 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
0o 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 o0.00
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
o0 o0 2 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 MAEKITA Keisuke 3 3 2 120:00 66.67 10 50 60 83.33 5.00 011
25 TAKASE Atsushi 3 3 1 60:00 33.33 4 16 20 80.00 4.00 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM020000_83 11.0

Report Created SAT 9 AUG 2014 1:21 GMT+11

Page 1/1




