

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 9 AUG 2014 Including Game #6

JPN - Japan

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
2	OTSU Yusei	D	3	2	2	4	4	+2	0	1	0	6	33.33
5	OHBA Dai	D	3	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	IIJIMA Akira	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
7	NAMIOKA Shuho	F	3	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
8	TERAO Yuri	F	3	2	5	7	8	0	0	1	0	15	13.33
9	HIKOSAKA Yu	F	3	3	2	5	31	+2	1	0	0	7	42.86
10	KOIZUMI Tomonari	F	3	1	1	2	0	-3	0	1	0	7	14.29
11	OSAKA Jo	F	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	8	12.50
12	ARAI Yohei	D	3	1	2	3	0	-1	0	0	0	3	33.33
13	KUDO Shosuke	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
14	MATSUMOTO Rikiya	F	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
15	SAKAMOTO Hayate	F	3	1	4	5	2	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67
16	YAMADA Taiga	F	3	0	1	1	2	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
17	SATO Kohei	F	3	2	0	2	10	-2	0	2	0	6	33.33
18	KANEKO Riki	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	ANDO Naoya	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0.00
20	MAEKITA Keisuke	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
22	SATO Naohito	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
24	SASABUCHI Masato	D	3	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	7	0.00
25	TAKASE Atsushi	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
20 MAEKITA Keisuke	3	3	2	120:00	66.67	10	50	60	83.33	5.00	0 1 1
25 TAKASE Atsushi	3	3	1	60:00	33.33	4	16	20	80.00	4.00	0 0 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				